
Wed 07/09/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw All Committee

Wed 14/09/2022 Trip - Madrid, Toledo & Puy De Fou Mark

Wed 21/09/2022 Horse Racing / Kitty Bakes Mark + Debs

Wed 28/09/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 05/10/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw All Committee

Sun 09/10/2022 Romeria Del Sur, Salobreña Playa Mark +

Wed 12/10/2022 Whist Drive Mark +

Wed 19/10/2022 Talk - Terry Everett Debs

Wed 26/10/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 02/11/2022 Book Swap & Name Badge Draw All Committee

Wed 09/11/2022 Trip - Gibraltar Michael + Mark

Wed 16/11/2022 International BINGO! Mark +

Wed 23/11/2022 Quiz Giles

Wed 30/11/2022 Trip - Malaga Lights TBA

Wed 07/12/2022 Winter Lunch David/Yvonne

Wed 14/12/2022 Christmas Concert Mark

Thu 29/12/2022 Ballet - The Nutcracker, Granada Mark

SUMMER RECESS

WINTER RECESS


